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curso de Ciencias Sociais

CPF

008.650.692-71
885.822.562-72
953.740.512-53
002.374.162-71
625.271.502-68
942.230.842-91
755.611.582-87
007.323.582-21
817.722.702-53
014.646.032-43
000.544.892-10
936.854.832-34
858.422.652-49
978.937.062-87
946.794.442-15
696.994.022-53
011.344.072-38
015.558.852-41
010.594.792-06
888.895.212-87
514.673.722-34
819.417.302-72
841.010.082-72
004.861.212-08
758.674.352-53
142.602.632-34
892.025.622-53
986.831.102-06
734.886.822-34
001.279.672-73
005.614.422-90
871.355.072-15
021.963.772-52
967.814.752-15
000.003.492-40
770.793.962-04
752.830.262-72
599.111.662-87
597.975.092-49
743.818.492-72
021.112.992-51
764.314.012-04
982.750.202-63
008.782.402-76
736.127.822-15
014.958.192-05
898.241.052-04
901.186.182-53

Nome

ADAMIL PEREIRA DE ARRELIAS JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE FURTADO FARIAS

ALINE KARINA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ALINE SANTIAGO DE SOUSA

ALISON KLEBER BARROS DE MIRANDA
ALOISIO ANDRADE DE ASSUNCAO
ANA ALICE COSTA DOS SANTOS

ANA CARLA AMORIM SOARES
ANDREA LIMA PEREIRA

CAROLINE VIEIRA LEITE

CASSIA CERES PEREIRA EVANGELISTA
CLEONICE SOARES DE BARROS
DANIELLE BALIEIRO DOS SANTOS
DAYCEANE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA
DIONICLEI DA SILVA MIRANDA
EDINAURA DE SOUZA COSTA
EDUARDO FILIPE SILVA FIGUEIREDO
ELAIRA FERNANDA ALVES QUEIROZ

ELI VIANA LEITE

EMILIA JANAINA BARBOSA DA SILVA
FABIO ALAN DA SILVA GAMA
GEIMSON CARVALHO GAMA

GINO NETO MOURA COUTINHO
GLAUCIA SERRAO CORREA

ISIS RENATA SANTANA MIRANDA
IVANILDA SILVA ALFAIA

JAQUE ELAINE DE SOUZA DA GAMA
KASSYA KAROLINE CORTE PIRES
KLEBER PINTO GARCIA CAVALCANTE
LARISSA MATOS GARCIA VASQUES
LELIANNE FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIA SEBASTIANA MAGNO DA SILVA
LUANA DARBY NAYRRA DA SILVA BARBOSA
MAILSON PALMERIM LAMARAO
MARCIO RAFAEL PANTOJA FERREIRA
MARCOS NUNES CAMARAO
MARGARETE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
MARTA CECILIA DA SILVA ROCHA
MILENA VALENTE VILHENA DA COSTA
RAUDISON SENA DOS SANTOS
RAYANNE KAROLLYNE PONTES DA SILVA
RENILDA GOMES DE PAIVA

RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
ROLBIANE SOUZA CHAVES

RUTILENE DA SILVA BASTOS BRITO
SIANE BARBOSA DOS REIS

SUZANY CRISTINA VILHENA RODRIGUES
SUZANY DA PENHA BITENCOURT
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003.366.922-85
760.168.972-72
925.709.682-34
146.550.802-30
006.221.312-14

TOM LUCAS VIANA REIS

VAGNO DAVID LEAL DE OLIVEIRA
VALERIA OLIVEIRA AMORIM

VILBE PEREIRA DE SOUSA

WALBER FLAVIO NUNES CAVALCANTE



